Date

Sat
Sat
Sat

Tue
Tue

Wed 04/30/25
Wed 04/30/25

Sat
Sat
Sat

Tue
Tue

Thu
Thu

Sat
Sat

Tue
Tue

Thu
Thu

Tue
Tue

Thu
Thu

Tue
Tue

Thu
Thu

04/26/25
04/26/25
04/26/25

04/29/25
04/29/25

05/03/25
05/03/25
05/03/25

05/06/25
05/06/25

05/08/25
05/08/25

05/10/25
05/10/25

05/13/25
05/13/25

05/15/25
05/15/25

05/20/25
05/20/25

05/22/25
05/22/25

05/27/25
05/27/25

05/29/25
05/29/25

Time

11:00 am
12:00 pm

1:

6:
7:

6:
7:

9:

00 pm

00 pm
00 pm

00 pm
00 pm

00 am

10:00 am
11:00 am

6:
7:

6:
7

9:

00 pm
00 pm

00 pm
00 pm

00 am

10:00 am

6:
7:

00 pm
00 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm

Western Harnett Recreation
2025 Coach Pitch Softball Schedule

. .

Braves
Rays
Nationals

Cubs
Rockies

Dodgers
Red Sox

Nationals
Braves
Rockies

Dodgers
Rays

Red Sox
Braves

Nationals
Cubs

Cubs
Dodgers

Rays
Red Sox

Rockies
Cubs

Rockies
Dodgers

Red Sox
Braves

Nationals
Rays

at
at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

Home

Cubs
Dodgers
Rockies

Red Sox
Braves

Nationals
Rockies

Rays
Dodgers
Cubs

Red Sox
Braves

Rays
Nationals

Red Sox
Dodgers

Nationals
Rockies

Cubs
Braves

Rays
Braves

Nationals
Rays

Cubs
Rockies

Dodgers
Red Sox

Location
WH Field 5

WH Field 5
WH Field 5

WH Field 4
WH Field 4

WH Field 5
WH Field 5

WH Field 4
WH Field 4
WH Field 4

WH Field 4
WH Field 4

WH Field 4
WH Field 4

WH Field 4
WH Field 4

WH Field 5
WH Field 5

WH Field 5
WH Field 5

WH Field 5
WH Field 5

WH Field 5
WH Field 5

WH Field 5
WH Field 5

WH Field 5
WH Field 5

IN CASE OF INCLEMENT WEATHER, CALL WHYR @ 919-499-9948.

April 17, 2025

Page 1 of 1



