Western Harnett Recreation 2025 Coach Pitch Softball Schedule

Date	<u>Time</u>	Visitor		Home	Location
Sat 04/26/25	11:00 am	Braves	at	Cubs	WH Field 5
Sat 04/26/25	12:00 pm	Rays	at	Dodgers	WH Field 5
Sat 04/26/25	1:00 pm	Nationals	at	Rockies	WH Field 5
Tue 04/29/25	6:00 pm	Cubs	at	Red Sox	WH Field 4
Tue 04/29/25	7:00 pm	Rockies	at	Braves	WH Field 4
Wed 04/30/25	6:00 pm	Dodgers	at	Nationals	WH Field 5
Wed 04/30/25	7:00 pm	Red Sox	at	Rockies	WH Field 5
Sat 05/03/25	9:00 am	Nationals	at	Rays	WH Field 4
Sat 05/03/25	10:00 am	Braves	at	Dodgers	WH Field 4
Sat 05/03/25	11:00 am	Rockies	at	Cubs	WH Field 4
Tue 05/06/25	6:00 pm	Dodgers	at	Red Sox	WH Field 4
Tue 05/06/25	7:00 pm	Rays	at	Braves	WH Field 4
Thu 05/08/25	6:00 pm	Red Sox	at	Rays	WH Field 4
Thu 05/08/25	7:00 pm	Braves	at	Nationals	WH Field 4
Sat 05/10/25	9:00 am	Nationals	at	Red Sox	WH Field 4
Sat 05/10/25	10:00 am	Cubs	at	Dodgers	WH Field 4
Tue 05/13/25	6:00 pm	Cubs	at	Nationals	WH Field 5
Tue 05/13/25	7:00 pm	Dodgers	at	Rockies	WH Field 5
Thu 05/15/25	6:00 pm	Rays	at	Cubs	WH Field 5
Thu 05/15/25	7:00 pm	Red Sox	at	Braves	WH Field 5
Tue 05/20/25	6:00 pm	Rockies	at	Rays	WH Field 5
Tue 05/20/25	7:00 pm	Cubs	at	Braves	WH Field 5
Thu 05/22/25	6:00 pm	Rockies	at	Nationals	WH Field 5
Thu 05/22/25	7:00 pm	Dodgers	at	Rays	WH Field 5
Tue 05/27/25	6:00 pm	Red Sox	at	Cubs	WH Field 5
Tue 05/27/25	7:00 pm	Braves	at	Rockies	WH Field 5
Thu 05/29/25	6:00 pm	Nationals	at	Dodgers	WH Field 5
Thu 05/29/25	7:00 pm	Rays	at	Red Sox	WH Field 5